Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bib #

Hope 1 Mile

4-Jun-16

First Name

45 Joshua
315 Patrick

84 Henry
308 lan

5 Shane

85 Wilson

62 Vincent

89 Brown
317 Haddley

90 Riggs

37 Willow

83 Caleb
316 Cannon
188 Aaron

79 Maverick

82 Austin

38 Davis

80 Ellie

187 Luke

54 Julia

Last Name
Gray
Harlow
Berger
Henderson
Woods
Berger
Yaccarino
Ukrop
Harlow
Ukrop
Woods
Harlow
Harlow
Hansen
Rizk
Harlow
Woods
Harlow
Schumacher

Harrison

Sex Age
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female

10

10

11

9

10

Finishing Time
05:52.717
06:05.583
06:07.323
06:26.947
06:29.490
07:17.220
07:18.637
07:23.877
07:24.297
07:31.497
07:34.707
07:37.810
07:44.587
07:56.527
08:54.817
09:08.923
09:18.993
09:23.980
09:31.023

09:34.137



Place

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Bib #

First Name

306 Bridgett

86 Lucy

46 Tyler

167 Gabby

63 Jianna

55 Evie
307 Amelia
186 Nicholas

185 Ethan

Last Name
Higgins
Foote
Geldreich
Driver
Yaccarino
Harrison
Higgins
Gazoni

Fraser

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Age

7

6

41

14

Finishing Time
10:45.277
11:01.910
11:03.633
11:07.120
11:41.127
12:07.723
13:47.533
17:30.337

6:28.687



