Hope 1 Mile

4-Jun-16

Place	Bib#		First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	Finishing Time
	1	45	Joshua	Gray	Male	10	05:52.717
	2	315	Patrick	Harlow	Male	10	06:05.583
	3	84	Henry	Berger	Male	11	06:07.323
	4	308	lan	Henderson	Male	9	06:26.947
	5	5	Shane	Woods	Male	10	06:29.490
	6	85	Wilson	Berger	Male	8	07:17.220
	7	62	Vincent	Yaccarino	Male	9	07:18.637
	8	89	Brown	Ukrop	Male	6	07:23.877
	9	317	Haddley	Harlow	Female	7	07:24.297
	10	90	Riggs	Ukrop	Male	8	07:31.497
	11	37	Willow	Woods	Female	7	07:34.707
	12	83	Caleb	Harlow	Male	9	07:37.810
	13	316	Cannon	Harlow	Male	8	07:44.587
	14	188	Aaron	Hansen	Male	7	07:56.527
	15	79	Maverick	Rizk	Male	8	08:54.817
	16	82	Austin	Harlow	Female	7	09:08.923
	17	38	Davis	Woods	Male	4	09:18.993
	18	80	Ellie	Harlow	Female	5	09:23.980
	19	187	Luke	Schumacher	Male	5	09:31.023
	20	54	Julia	Harrison	Female	7	09:34.137

Place	Bib #	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	Finishing Time
	21	306 Bridgett	Higgins	Female	7	10:45.277
	22	86 Lucy	Foote	Female	6	11:01.910
	23	46 Tyler	Geldreich	Female	41	11:03.633
	24	167 Gabby	Driver	Female	7	11:07.120
	25	63 Jianna	Yaccarino	Female	9	11:41.127
	26	55 Evie	Harrison	Female	4	12:07.723
	27	307 Amelia	Higgins	Female	4	13:47.533
	28	186 Nicholas	Gazoni	Male	2	17:30.337
	29	185 Ethan	Fraser	Male	14	6:28.687